AD12-2 (-8 	 SEURIT CLASICAON 001 P~r ECT NUMBER
(U-446) See M.O. 1026.1 UI ASSIF ED 439-U--290"07h
002 PAR MO. DAY YR. 003 U.S. OBLIGATION SPAN 004 PROJECT TITLE
AS d I Thru FY f -1 	 ---
05 COOPERATING COUNTRY AID/W 	 P>. A4P- Ai 7- . IOFFICE 	 -REGION-
LAOS 	 INDUSTRY DEVELOPI-TENT
006 FUNDING TABLE
AID DOLLAR PERSONNEL SERVICES PARTICIPANTS COMMODITIES OTHER COSTS

i0the can, ')f volnitary ,izgriceZ. eoter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip.
ilve C2.Ldiii -. CIlu,'rS ,IIi , U nIlQtle coding.guide .r vlded beiJw.
. E .YPcUwu. TYPE CODE .	 TYPF d.
COLE
 CON rAC-I/ LEAVE
U S. COJThAC4 I"A(iCIF'i4G 	 IMPLEMENTING[O
 AGENCY PASA/ BLANK FOR
LOIRAl. CO 'TAC " t b. VOLAG NO, AID A USE*,NIPL' CC, fqH 1 UII IVL-T,51T, 	 V__GN._I____ SE
CONTRACTOF 2. NON-PROFIT 1. -- -7- 7
4 AN TICIPA T INSTITUTION
A(. EN CY 3. AHCHITECTURAL & ,
I 1 OLUN - -, AG EII- 14G INEERIIG 	 __-"_"___-.
13.OTHER 4. C O111 R JC TION 2.
1.TOTHER C0MMV14CIAL
I r4tDMVT0L'AL
7. OT i.FT .-	 --- ___-
PART I -_PROJECT IMPACT
I.A. GENERAL.NAR&ATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This sumIiary nilative sroild begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the project
since the last PA. Ful:cwg this snould come a concise narative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significanice of the propjct from the standpoint of:
(1)Overall pe"flCibii r JI:J efectiveress of project ;mplerentation in achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to arhieveniert of sector and goal olans;
(3)anticipated results compared to costs, i.e., effciency in re.ource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec
tives.
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken orplainned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses in I-B and I-C into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluatlon in the
previous PAR has not significantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
iistory and Status
The followinL developments have occurred since th last FAR dated February
6, 1969.
The aerial 6urveys iavid field investigations have been completed for the Forest
Inventory at Vien j" , 6avanaiakhet(an akse regions.
MISSION DIRECTOR SI ATURE . DAT"
APPROVAL -1111-!o- 0
NIguyvu 0.4/ 	 SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
AID 1020-25 1 1i-obI
SECURITY CLASSIFIR. -ONTPROJECT NUIMBER
UNCLASSIFIED 439-11-290-074
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
This sheet is to be used for any Narrative Sections for which sufficient space has not been provided on the form. Identify each
narrative by its Part and Section Designation.